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2024 august cut-in
in warehouse: 8/1/2024

stickers foil crayons posters additional featuresstampsmarkerspaints4/24/24 1

play pack

PP0018
ultimate activity book with 
stickers and posters

CB0323
coloring and activity book 
with shaped crayons

CB03278

60772
978-1-6902-6860-4*
8-05219-60772-5

61336
978-1-6902-7340-0*
8-05219-61336-8

61308
978-1-6902-7305-9*

48
$1.99

8-05219-61308-5
24

$4.99
24

$5.99

jumbo coloring and activity 
book

61314
978-1-6902-7311-0*
8-05219-61314-6
24

$1.99

CB0640
coloring and activity book 
with crayons

61313
978-1-6902-7310-3*
8-05219-61313-9
24

$5.99

CB04826

imagine ink magic ink 
pictures

coloring and activity book 
with paint and crayons

imagine ink 4-in-1 activity 
set

61309-1
978-1-6902-7306-6*

12
$5.99

8-05219-61309-2

61332
978-1-6902-7336-3*
8-05219-61332-0

54395
978-1-6902-6008-0*
8-05219-54395-5

12
$10.99

6
$7.50 wholesale cost

II0161 CB1283 II0245

wsc:



item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

2024 august cut-in (pto)

stickers foil crayons posters additional featuresstampsmarkerspaints4/24/24 2

play pack

PP0018
jumbo coloring and activity 
book

CB0640

color and trace

CB0481

color and trace

CB0481

sticker dress-up paper doll 
book to color

CB01622
imagine ink magic ink 
pictures

II0161
coloring and activity book 
with bubbles

CB04862
coloring and activity book 
with bubbles

CB04862

sticker dress-up paper doll 
book to color

CB01622

imagine ink magic ink 
coloring book

II0162

61777
978-1-6902-7000-3

24
$4.99

8-05219-61777-9

61352
978-1-6902-7352-3
8-05219-61352-8

61307
978-1-6902-7304-2
8-05219-61307-8

61351
978-1-6902-7351-6
8-05219-61351-1

61776
978-1-6902-6765-2
8-05219-61776-2

61341
978-1-6902-7345-5
8-05219-61341-2

61356
978-1-6902-7355-4
8-05219-61356-6

61781
978-1-6902-7004-1
8-05219-61781-6

61310
978-1-6902-7307-3
8-05219-61310-8

61311
978-1-6902-7308-0

48
$1.99

8-05219-61311-5
24

$1.99
18

$4.99
18

$4.99
24

$4.99

12
$5.99

12
$5.99

12
$5.99

12
$7.99
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2024 august cut-in (pto)

stickers foil crayons posters additional featuresstampsmarkerspaints4/24/24 3

coloring and activity book 
with stamper markers

CB04856
puffy sticker coloring and 
activity book

CB03272

978-1-6902-7357-8

61358

8-05219-61358-0

61355
978-1-6902-7354-7

12
$7.99

8-05219-61355-9
24

$7.99

978-1-6902-7357-8



2024 august cut-in displays
in warehouse: 8/1/2024
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stickers foil crayons posters additional featuresstampsmarkerspaints4/24/24 4

potty time 3-pocket floor display

61880-FD
978-1-6902-5018-0

24
$4.99 each, $119.76 total

8-05219-61880-6

12 60772 CoComelon Ultimate C&A
12 56862 Sesame Street Ultimate C&A

summer blockbusters
7-pocket floor display

61372-FD
978-1-6902-7369-1

108
$214.92

8-05219-61372-6

12 61338 Garfield Play Pack
12 60462 Inside Out 2 Play Pack
12 60495 Despicable Me 4 Play Pack
18 61304 Transformers One Jumbo C&A
18 61335 Garfield Jumbo C&A
18 61335 Inside Out 2 Jumbo C&A
18 60503 Despicable Me 4 Jumbo C&A

pre-k 3-pocket floor display

61371-FD
978-1-6902-7368-4

24
$5.99 each, $143.76 total

8-05219-61371-9

8 61336 Rubble Shaped Crayon C&A
8 61313 Ariel C&A with Crayons
8 58418 Jurassic Exp. My First Coloring

on shelf TBD
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